

(In Chambers)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11771/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2003 in WA No. 4412/2000 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NORTH WEST K.R.T.C.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HUSSIN SAB HAFIZSAB KAZI

Respondent(s)

(Application for substitution of legal heirs of deceased sole respondent)  
(with office report dated 15.1.2007)

Date: 08/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for bringing on record the legal heirs of  
deceased sole Respondent is allowed. Amended memo of parties  
be filed within two weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master